
 Dates to remember atGateway  
5th July   2024

RESILIENCE 
‘The capacity to withstand
or to recover quickly from

difficulties.’

INTEGRITY 
‘ The quality of being

honest and having
strong moral
principles.’

Well done to our ‘Attendance
Postcard’ winners.

https://www.google.com/search?safe=active&sca_esv=3434a8317eb1478a&sca_upv=1&rlz=1C1GCEB_enGB1073GB1073&q=withstand&si=ACC90nytWkp8tIhRuqKAL6XWXX-N13NumYaozquxwYeaATxv4tlxJtfCSdcoijOgNFxkJNZyOarEZIlmiyoxmM0YC1oRAORFi7rUnbTI0kOlXwVwJtDCZ3c%3D&expnd=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwi0tOzOoo-HAxXGXUEAHbk8BYsQyecJegQIJxAO


Tuesday 9th July - Circus Trip Years 2 - 6 

Wednesday 10th July - Early Years Assembly and a Stay and
Play session -

 9.05am - 10.15am 

Thursday 11th July - Year 2 Marton Mere trip (within school
hours)

Wednesday 17th July - Reports out to Parents 

Thursday 18th July - Summer fair 3.30pm - 4.30pm

Thursday 18th July  - Year 6 Performance - 9.15am 
Friday 19th July - Year 6 Performance - 1.15pm

Monday 22nd July - 100% Attendance Party - 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Tuesday 23rd July - Year 6 Prom - 4.00pm - 5.30pm

Wednesday 24th July - Year 6 leavers assembly 9.15am -
10.45am

Parents Consultation evening 3.30-5.00pm

Thursday 25th July - School finishes for the academic school
year at 2.00pm


